
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

SIGVARIS AG 
Gröblistrasse 8 
CH-9014 St. Gallen 

for the scope 

Development, production and distribution of medical 
compression stockings, support stockings, bandages and 
accessories. 

successfully applies a quality management system - requirements for regulatory purposes  
according to 

ISO 13485:2016  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

03-172-038 
05.12.2003 
23.06.2023 
17.08.2023 
16.08.2026 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 28.06.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


