



Certificate



The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

SIGVARIS AG
Gröblistrasse 8
CH-9014 St. Gallen

for the scope

Development, production and distribution of medical compression stockings, support stockings, bandages and accessories.

successfully applies a **quality management system - requirements for regulatory purposes** according to

ISO 13485:2016

Registration number:	03-172-038
Initial certification:	05.12.2003
Recertification:	23.06.2023
Valid from:	17.08.2023
Valid until:	16.08.2026



Heinrich A. Bieler
Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 28.06.2023

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications
Richtstrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.

